## RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Form W-12

	6. RRC District							
<del></del>	7. RRC Lease Number (Oil completions onl							
1. FIELD NAME (as p	8. Well Number							
3. OPERATOR	9. RRC Identification Number (Gas completions on							
ADDRESS								
LOCATION (Section	10. County							
					EDDY			
RECORD OF INCLINATION								
11. Messured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)			
453	4.53	0.70	1.22	5.53	553			
725	2.72	0.70	1.22	3.32	8.86			
909	1.84	0.97	1.69	3.//	11.97			
1026	1.17	1.14	1.99	2-33	14.30			
1199	1.73	0.97	1.69	2.93	17.23			
1372	1.73	0.79	1.38	2.39	19.61			
1544	1.72	0.88	1.54	2.64	22.26			
/7/7	1.73	0.70	1.22	2.11	24:37			
1890	1.73	1.14	1.90	3.44	27.81			
2063	1.73	1.124	1,99	3.44	31.25			
2236	1.13	1.14	1.99	3.44	34.69			
2408	1.72	0.88	1.54	2.64	37.34			
2581	1.73	1.06	1.85	3.20	40.54			
<i>2753</i>	1:72	1.04/	3:46	4.23	1 44.7/			
2926.	1.73	1:1:	3.72	3.53	18.30			
3083	1 7.57	1.56		4.27	200.58			
7. Is any informati	on shown on the reven	reverse side of this form. se side of this form?	yes_/838 <sup>□</sup> "	109	.66 feet.			
		• •						
	Surements were made i		Casing	Open hole	Drill Pipe			
		to the nearest lease line			feet.			
					feet			
		tionally deviated from the s "yes", attach written ex						
Inclination data certification  I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Naturei Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.  OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Naturei Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, it have personal knowledge of all information presented in this report, that all data presented on both sides of this form ser true, correct, complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all and information presented herein except inclination data as indicate asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form.								
Han a			Signature of Authorized Representative					
gnature of Authorize	W1115/01	PERATIONS MI	† <del></del>					
Ignature of Authorize	W1115/01	<u>PERATIONS M</u> JI. Ko	Name of Person and	ritie (type or print)	Trian a free of the second			
Ignature of Authorize  ORDON  amp of Person and T	W1115/01	<u>PERATIONS MG1.</u> INSE	Name of Person and '	Title (type or print)				
ignature of Authorize    O	W1115/01	<u>PERATION'S Mgi.</u> 1055 1055	Operator Telephone;					
ame of Company elephone: Area Cod		PERATIONS Mgi. 1655	Operator					
ignature of Authorize		PERATIONS MG1. 1055 Title	Operator Telephone: Area Co					

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS								
INCLINATION F	REPORT for	Piglet 21 Stat	e #1					
11021101110111	(LI OITI IOI	rigict 21 otat	C II I					
Measured	Course Length	Angle of	Displacement	Course	Accumulative			
Depth (ft)	(100's feet)	Incl (deg)	per 100 ft	Displ (feet)	Displ (feet)			
450	4.50	0.70	1.00	F F2	E 50			
453 725	4.53 2.72	0.70 0.70	1.22 1.22	5.53 3.32	5.53 8.86			
909			1.69	3.11	11.97			
1026			1.99	2.33	14.30			
1199		0.97	1.69	2.93	17.23			
1372	1.73	0.79	1.38	2.39	19.61			
1544	1.73	0.79	1.54	2.64	22.26			
1717	1.72	0.70	1.22	2.11	24.37			
1890	1.73	1.14	1.99	3.44	27.81			
2063	1.73	1.14	1.99	3.44	31.25			
2236		1.14	1.99	3.44	34.69			
2408		0.88	1.54	2.64	37.34			
2581	1.72	1.06	1.85	3.20	40.54			
2753			2.46	4.23	44.77			
2926		1.17	2.04	3.53	48.30			
3083		1.56	2.72	4.27	52.58			
3188		1.11	1.94	2.03	54.61			
3275	0.87	1.14	1.99	1.73	56.34			
3361	0.86	0.88	1.54	1.32	57.66			
3532	1.71	1.06	1.85	3.16	60.83			
3532	0.00	0.88	1.54	0.00	60.83			
3792		0.62	1.08	2.81	63.64			
3878		0.70	1.22	1.05	64.69			
3964	0.86	0.53	0.93	0.80	65.48			
4051	0.87	0.53	0.93	0.80	66.29			
4137	0.86	0.18	0.31	0.27	66.56			
4223	0.86	0.44	0.77	0.66	67.22			
4310	0.87	0.26	0.45	0.39	67.61			
4396	0.86	0.26	0.45	0.39	68.01			
4483	0.87	0.26	0.45	0.39	68.40			
4699	2.16	0.18	0.31	0.68	69.08			
4828	1.29	0.26	0.45	0.59	69.66			